

Form No. INC-25A
Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of Public company into a Private company Before the Registrar of Companies, Ministry of Corporate Affairs Western Region
 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
 In the matter of M/s Aceelene Sullings Limited having its registered office at 149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sarjaj Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400059, Applicant.
 Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with allied rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 30.03.2021 to enable the company to give effect to such conversion. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and grounds of opposition to the concerned Registrar (Covered: 5th Floor, 100 Mittal Ind. Estate, Mumbai-400022, Maharashtra), within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:

For Aceelene Sullings Limited
Rajkumar Radheshyam Chhaparia, Director,
 DIN-00461332
 149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sarjaj Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059.
 Place: Mumbai Date: 13.06.2021

SHARE CERTIFICATE LOST

Name of Company : HFC Bank Limited
 1. Share certificate no - 003015085
 2. Folio No - HB 0338046
 3. Dist No - 14783206 - 14783705
 4. Quantity - 500 Shares
 Name of contact person : Krishna Kumar
 Tel. No. / Mob. No. 9930730825

IVP LIMITED
 Regd. office: Shaikhani N Resi Marg, Ghorpada, Mumbai - 400033
 Tel: +91-22-23787300, Email: ivpsecretarial@ivpindia.com, Website: www.ivpindia.com
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	11,674	5,674	29,212	23,104
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	551	(269)	668	(1,283)
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	551	(269)	668	(1,283)
Net Profit after tax	373	(185)	450	(862)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(52)	(26)	(56)	4
Equity Share Capital	1,033	1,033	1,033	1,033
Other Equity	6,537	6,143	6,537	6,143
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic and Diluted	3.61	(1.80)	4.35	(8.34)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ivpindia.com.
 2. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 11, 2021.

For IVP Limited
 Sd/-
Mandir P. Joshi
 Whole Time Director and CEO
 Place: Mumbai Date: June 11, 2021

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 154/1/6/5/1/6/1 GDC, Phase-II NRI Island, GJ-386195, IN Corporate Office: 91/102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivali - West, Mumbai-400092
 E-mail: compliance@heranba.com, Website: heranba.co.in
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2021
 (₹ in Million except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	273.75	332.91	2295.25	12,256.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	577.54	604.48	359.05	2,082.85
3.	Exceptional Items (expense)	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	577.54	604.48	359.05	2,082.85
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	431.99	447.26	262.64	1,542.28
6.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	432.63	449.69	258.83	1,544.30
7.	Equity share capital (Face value ₹. 10/- each)	400.13	399.56	-	400.13
8.	Other Equity	-	-	-	4,881.21
9.	Earnings per share- Basic(Diluted in ₹)	11.04	11.45	6.72	39.41
		11.04	11.45	6.72	39.41

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and company website www.heranba.co.in.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefor approved by the board of directors in their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.
 3. Subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting, the board of directors has proposed a final dividend of ₹. 0.70 per equity share.
 4. The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For Heranba Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Abdul Latif
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 Place: Mumbai Date: June 11, 2021

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED
 Registered Office: Rajico Industrial Area, Phase-III, Shivwadi-381 019 (Rajasthan)
 Corporate Office: A-32, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Ind. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 044
 Corporate Identification No. (CIN): L23998RJ1998PLC014132
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Mar/21	Dec/20	Mar/21	Mar/20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	6,569.63	6,442.64	5,710.92	25,279.21
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	319.55	153.41	(101.98)	-286.43
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	232.53	158.01	(23,773.75)	-308.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	156.92	125.45	(23,819.93)	-222.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	176.13	125.45	(23,859.19)	-241.89
6.	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value ₹. 5/- each)	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90
7.	Other equity	0.10	0.98	(14.65)	0.14
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)				
	Basic	0.10	0.98	(14.65)	0.14
	Diluted	0.10	0.98	(14.65)	0.14

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Mar/21	Dec/20	Mar/21	Mar/20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	6,795.16	6,153.41	6,719.39	27,443.38
2.	Net loss for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(377.05)	(408.41)	(1,277.73)	(2,418.35)
3.	Net loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(464.48)	(408.41)	(33,209.05)	(2,555.55)
4.	Net loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(322.29)	(418.21)	(33,118.73)	(2,530.17)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(818.25)	(336.46)	(33,875.43)	(2,428.99)
6.	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value ₹. 5/- each)	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90
7.	Other equity			2,581.21	4,816.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)				
	Basic	(8.32)	(8.26)	(30.58)	(1.56)
	Diluted	(8.32)	(8.26)	(30.58)	(1.56)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual audited results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.akshoptifibre.com and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. Kailash S. Chaudhari
 Chairman
 Place: New Delhi Date: 11.06.2021

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 104, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu
 Phone: +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail: secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web: www.taalent.co.in
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2020	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2020
1.	Total Income (Net)	3,016.67	3,311.78	12,383.85	13,759.80
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	838.41	567.41	3,813.73	3,155.72
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	838.41	111.13	3,813.73	2,561.00
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	709.26	(15.53)	3,180.32	1,931.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	748.38	10.28	3,196.22	1,976.59
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	7314.10	4741.17
8.	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR)	22.76	(0.45)	102.05	55.46

Notes:
 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2020	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2020
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	425.30
Profit before tax	(8.70)	(361.73)	1,038.13	(570.22)
Profit after tax	(8.70)	(361.73)	964.41	(570.22)

 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
Sally Tanjije
 Whole Time Director
 Place: Pune Date: June 11, 2021

J. L. Morison (India) Limited
 (CIN: L1109WB1934PLC08167)
 Regd. Office: 'Rasoi Court', 20 Sir R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 011
 Ph: 033 22480114/15, Email Id: investors@jmorison.com, Website: www.jmorison.com

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2,741.63	2,387.00	10,012.62	10,012.62
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	271.03	6.78	640.08	640.08
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	271.03	6.78	640.08	640.08
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	225.26	16.16	501.57	501.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	764.29	(937.35)	2,194.88	2,194.88
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹. 10/- each)	136.50	136.50	136.50	136.50
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	16,725.71
8.	Earning per Equity share (of ₹. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	16.50	1.33	36.74	36.74

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.jmorison.com).
 2) The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th June, 2021.
 3) Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company is primarily engaged in the business of personal care products which the management recognises as the side business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.
 4) In view of the continued surge in COVID-19 pandemic, many State Governments have reintroduced some restrictions and therefore the operations of the Company have been temporarily affected. The Company is in compliance with the various guidelines issued by the Government, statutory authorities from time to time. The Company is taking adequate precautions for safety and well-being of its employees. The management, apart from considering the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results, expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets including financial investments. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and assess its impact on the operations of the Company.
 5) Previous periods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
J. L. Morison (India) Limited
 Sd/-
Sohan Sarda
 Executive Director & CEO
 Place: Mumbai Date: 11th June, 2021

Ideas Create. Values Protect.

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations	4,480.95	2,191.34	1,965.87	10,848.85
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	555.26	(135.17)	(2,818.95)	146.25
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	555.26	(135.17)	(2,818.95)	146.25
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	636.70	(63.00)	(2,281.55)	253.91
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	586.60	(11.92)	(1,796.51)	252.11
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.09	89.01	88.95	89.09
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	NA	NA	NA	6,030.96
8. Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)				
- Basic (Not Annualised)	7.06	(0.78)	(25.24)	2.98
- Diluted (Not Annualised)	6.86	(0.78)	(25.24)	2.97

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended consolidated financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2. The consolidated financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or the 'Company') and its subsidiaries and trusts (together referred as 'Group') and associate for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 June 2021.
 3. The consolidated financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations	1,706.61	63.72	67.23	1,721.88
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	809.42	(0.80)	(13.11)	693.92
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	809.42	(0.80)	(13.11)	693.92
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	837.48	(0.22)	(1.71)	716.22
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	837.64	0.59	(1.82)	717.17
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.09	89.01	88.95	89.09
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	NA	NA	NA	4,036.90
8. Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)				
- Basic (Not Annualised)	9.41	(0.003)	(0.02)	8.05
- Diluted (Not Annualised)	9.37	(0.003)	(0.02)	8.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended standalone financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2. The standalone financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 11 June 2021.
 3. The standalone financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Rashesh Shah
 Chairman

Mumbai, 11 June 2021.

Edelweiss
 Ideas create, values protect

Home Loans | Insurance | Business Loans | Asset Management | Wealth Management

Edelweiss Financial Services Limited
 CIN: L99999MH1995PLC094641, Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off. CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3759 Website: www.edelweissfin.com

